-D-
2024 GREATER ERIE
POCKET BILLIARD TOURNAMENT
BAR-TABLE EIGHT-BALL

TOTAL PRIZES AWARDED: $3930

64 Players X $30 Entry $1,920
Added Amount $2,010

$3,930

GREATER ERIE TOURNAMENT FINALS

DIVISION PLACE NAME PRIZES
Open 1st $300.00
Open 2nd $200.00
Open 3rd-4th John Barbale $125.00
Open 3rd-4th Chad Cox $125.00
Open 5th-8th Matthew Alecci $80.00
Open 5th-8th Dan Ester $80.00
Open 5th-8th Mike Hodges $80.00
Open 5th-8th Mike Dvorak $80.00
Open 9th-16th Rod Johnson $50.00
Open 9th-16th Joe Summers $50.00
Open 9th-16th Nick Paparelli $50.00
Open 9th-16th Bob Lindsey $50.00
Open 9th-16th Poncho Aldrete $50.00
Open 9th-16th Pat Traniello $50.00
Open 9th-16th Dick Casey $50.00

Open 9th-16th Ryan Ulrich $50.00
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GREATER ERIE HANDICAP TOURNAMENT FINALS

HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP

1st
2nd
3rd-4th
3rd-4th
5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th

Carson Carrara
Paul Karpik
Conner Dvorak
Brian Hammer
Jay Reed
Daphne Barzano
JR Evans

Jon Growley
Joe Summers
Ryan Ulrich
Courtney Oblinski
Andre Smith
Richard Torres
Matthew Leach

$250.00
$160.00
$100.00
$100.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

GREATER ERIE DIVISIONAL TOURNAMENT FINALS

AA
AA

0Uwww >> > >

oNoNoNe

CcC
CcC

Best Average

1st
2nd

1st

2nd
3rd-4th
3rd-4th

1st

2nd
3rd-4th
3rd-4th

1st

2nd
3rd-4th
3rd-4th

1st
2nd

Mike Hodges
Pat Traniello

Chris Paparelli
JR Evens

Tera Johnson
Frank Cutshall

Tony Alecci

$150.00
$85.00

$130.00
$70.00
$40.00
$40.00

$120.00
$65.00
$35.00
$35.00

$110.00
$60.00
$35.00
$35.00

$100.00
$50.00

$50.00

Total

$3,930




