2024 GREATER ERIE POCKET BILLIARD TOURNAMENT BAR-TABLE EIGHT-BALL

TOTAL PRIZES AWARDED: \$3930

64 Players X \$30 Entry \$1,920 Added Amount \$2,010 \$3,930

GREATER ERIE TOURNAMENT FINALS

DIVISION	PLACE	NAME	PRIZES
Open	1st		\$300.00
Open	2nd		\$200.00
Open	3rd-4th	John Barbale	\$125.00
Open	3rd-4th	Chad Cox	\$125.00
Open	5th-8th	Matthew Alecci	\$80.00
Open	5th-8th	Dan Ester	\$80.00
Open	5th-8th	Mike Hodges	\$80.00
Open	5th-8th	Mike Dvorak	\$80.00
Open	9th-16th	Rod Johnson	\$50.00
Open	9th-16th	Joe Summers	\$50.00
Open	9th-16th	Nick Paparelli	\$50.00
Open	9th-16th	Bob Lindsey	\$50.00
Open	9th-16th	Poncho Aldrete	\$50.00
Open	9th-16th	Pat Traniello	\$50.00
Open	9th-16th	Dick Casey	\$50.00
Open	9th-16th	Ryan Ulrich	\$50.00

GREATER ERIE HANDICAP TOURNAMENT FINALS

HDCP	1st		\$250.00	
HDCP	2nd		\$160.00	_
HDCP	3rd-4th	Carson Carrara	\$100.00	-
HDCP	3rd-4th	Paul Karpik	\$100.00	-
HDCP	5th-8th	Conner Dvorak	\$70.00	-
HDCP	5th-8th	Brian Hammer	\$70.00	-
HDCP	5th-8th	Jay Reed	\$70.00	_
HDCP	5th-8th	Daphne Barzano	\$70.00	_
HDCP	9th-16th	JR Evans	\$45.00	_
HDCP	9th-16th	Jon Growley	\$45.00	_
HDCP	9th-16th	Joe Summers	\$45.00	_
HDCP	9th-16th	Ryan Ulrich	\$45.00	_
HDCP	9th-16th	Courtney Oblinski	\$45.00	_
HDCP	9th-16th	Andre Smith	\$45.00	_
HDCP	9th-16th	Richard Torres	\$45.00	_
HDCP	9th-16th	Matthew Leach	\$45.00	_
				_
GREATER	ERIE DIV	ISIONAL TOURNAM	IENT FINALS	
AA	1st		\$150.00	
AA	2nd		\$85.00	-
				_
Α	1st		\$130.00	_
Α	2nd		\$70.00	
Α	3rd-4th	Mike Hodges	\$40.00	
Α	3rd-4th	Pat Traniello	\$40.00	_
В	1st		\$120.00	
В	2nd		\$65.00	-
В	3rd-4th	Chris Paparelli	\$35.00	-
В	3rd-4th	JR Evens	\$35.00	-
_	0.0.	5. · · = · 5. · · 5		_
С	1st		\$110.00	
С	2nd		\$60.00	_
С	3rd-4th	Tera Johnson	\$35.00	_
С	3rd-4th	Frank Cutshall	\$35.00	
СС	1st		\$100.00	
CC			·	_
	2nd		\$50.00	-
Best Average		Tony Alecci	\$50.00	_
Total			\$3,930	
			• •	